SKF Shim Kit, Stainless Steel TMAS75/KIT
Product Details
SKF Machinery Shims TMAS series
Accurate machine adjustment is an essential element of any alignment process. SKF single slot
pre-cut shims are available in five different dimensions and in ten different thicknesses.
Features and Benefits
• High quality stainless steel (grade 304S31)
• Easy to fit and remove
• Close tolerances for accurate alignment
• Thickness clearly marked on each shim
• Fully de-burred
Bearing Mounting, Dismounting and Inspection Tools
Bearing tools help maintain maximum bearing service life and help to optimise machine
performance. In addition, bearing tools contribute to the overall safety and performance of a
system. A range of bearing tools are available from SKF that include bearing pullers, bearing
mounting and dismounting tools, bearing heaters, manual and automatic bearing lubricators,
inspection equipment including bearing electrical discharge detectors, stroboscopes, alignment
tools, protection blankets, infrared thermometers, and shim kits. Certain bearing tools are
available in kit form.
Specifications
Not what you’re looking for? Select the attributes you require, then click the button below
Material Stainless Steel
Thickness 0.05 mm, 0.1 mm, 0.2 mm, 0.25
mm, 0.4 mm, 0.5 mm, 0.7 mm,
1 mm, 2 mm
Length 75mm
Width 75mm
Number of Sheets 170
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               1 / 1